
Name Product Location Website
Roelofsen Horse Trucks Horse Trucks 1 www.roelofsen.eu

Captain_Service sewi BVBA Horse Trucks, Walker, 
Horse Feed

3

Molenkoning BV Horse Walkers 5 www.molenkoning.com

Butet Benelux Horse Equipment 6 www.butet.be

Horse Sport Ireland Studbook 7 www.horsesportireland.ie

Woodlands International Sales Horse Auctions 8 www.woodlandsinternational.eu

C&C Complet Stable Equipment 9 www.cc-complet.be

Cleanbox Horse Bedding 10 www.delhezbois.be/nl/cleanbox

Greenfield Selection Horse Equipment 11 www.greenfieldselection.com

Anglo European Studbook Studbook 12 www.angloeuropeanstudbook.com

Bufkes Evenement Catering Food & Beverages 13 www.bufkes.nl

Hengststation Rene Tebbel Studbook 14 http://www.rene-tebbel.de

Studbook Selle Francais Studbook 15 www.sellefrancais.fr

KWPN Studbook 16 www.kwpn.nl

Dutch Sport Horse Sales Horse Auctions 17 www.dutchsporthorsesales.com

BWP Studbook 18 www.bwp.be

TopSpec Equine Horse Feed 19 www.topspec.com

Aventea Fashion 20

Happy Paddock Fences 21 www.hipposafetyfence.com

Holsteiner-Verband Studbook 22 www.holsteiner-verband.de

De Sutter Fences 23 www.desutter-naturally.com

Top Jumps Jumps 24 www.topjumps.com

Krijgsman J.A. Food & Beverages 25 www.jankrijgsman.nl

Couscous of zo / Bakpasta Food & Beverages 27, 28 www.couscousofzo.nl

Wesper VOF Food & Beverages 29

Toko Bopp V.O.F. Food & Beverages 30 www.tokobopp.nl

Wurst&Co Food & Beverages 31 www.wurst-co.com

Kleine Hachienda Food & Beverages 32
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Name Product Location Website
Streetbites Food & Beverages 33

Rudi Verlackt-Rita Vangronsveld Food & Beverages 35

Wurstdogs Food & Beverages 36 www.wurstdogs.be
Sebastian Uscha Argentinian leather & 

Saddles
37

Meyer Selles Saddles 38 www. meyerselles.com
Parlanti Stivaleria Riding Boots 39 www.parlanti.com
Sternensee GMBH Rider Fashion 41 www.sternensee.net
Stallenbouw Lemmens Stable Construction 42 www.metaalwerken-lemmens.be
Kinder Tuin Children Area 43

Cavalor Horse Feed 44 www.cavalor.com
Stablegear Horse Equipment 45 www.stablegear.be
CWD Sport Saddles 47 www. cwdsellier.com
Horseline Horse Equipment 48

Selleria Equipe Horse Equipment 49 www.selleriaequipe.it
Reverdy Nutrition Equine Horse Feed 50 www.reverdy.fr
Stevens Hindernissen Jumps 51 www.hindernismateriaal.eu
Havens Horse feed 52 www.havens.nl
Sanders Horse Projects Saddles 53 www.brunodelgrange.be
Dhooge Horse Feed 54 www.dhooghevoeders.be
Alberto Fasciani SRL Riding Boots 55 www.albertofasciani.it
Sportfot Photography 57 www.sportfot.com
Pizza Crepes Service Food & Beverages 58

Fruit Party Food & Beverages 60 www.vdloogroentefruit.nl
Horsmans Stable Equipment 61 www.horsmans.nl
Veld Omheiningen Fences 62 www.veldomheiningen.nl
Holland Laundry Products Horseblanket Washing 

Machines
63 www.hollandlaundryproducts.nl

Ronny Maes Garden Equipment 64



Name Product Location Website
Smulders SP Tractors 65 www.stalbrons.com

Stroopz Food & Beverages 66 www.stroopz.com
Vans Theault Horse Trucks 70 www.theault.be
Pieternel Schilderijen Art 71 www.pieternel.info

COSH BY COCO FASHION Fashion 72 www.coshbycoco.com
Petcap Fashion 73 www.petcap.be
EQUESTRIAN LIFESTYLE Fashion 74 www.equestrianlifestyleshop.com
Mia Jonshagen Art 76 www.jonshagen.dinstudio.se
Kiep-Smiling Optician 77 www.kiep-smiling.de

Fellini D&M Horse Service Riding Boots 78 www.bit.ly/FelliniDM

No Concept Fashion 79 www.noconcept.eu

Longines Swiss Watchmaker 82 www.longines.com

Zangersheide Studbook 83 www.zangersheide.com

Adamsbro Interior Items 84 www.adamsbro.se

GürtelPrinz Fashion 85 www.guertelprinz.de

Springstar GMBH Fashion 86 www.springstar.de

Geopat BVBA Arena Footing 87 www.geopat.be

Franco Tucci SRL Riding Boots 88 www.francotucci.com

Shop with Julia Fashion 90 www.shopwithjulia.be

Erreplus Saddlery SRL Saddles 91 www.erreplus.com

Riders House Rider Fashion 92 www.ridershouse.nl

Spooks GMBH Rider Fashion 93 www.spooks.de

Marilyne Boes Fashion 94

Equitech Arena Maintenance 95 www.equitech-belgium.com

Molly Manuel Fashion 96 www.mollymanuel.com

Lamicell / Cloots Ruitersport Horse Equipment 97 www.clootsruitersport.be

Henders en Hazel Interior Items 98 www.habufa.nl

D&F Event BAR SUSHI Food & Beverages 99 www.denf-cateringevents.nl
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BPSC Horse Equipment 100

Jong Design Horse Hair Jewellery 101 www.paardenhaarsieraad.nl

European Horse Services International Horse 
Transport

102 www.ehs.be

CUBE Homes Housing / Tiny Houses 103 www.cube-homes.com

Van Santvoort Real Estate Agency 104 www.vansantvoort.nl

Stübben Saddles 105 www.apm-be.com

Geeroms Francis Art 106 www.francisgeeroms.com

Stivaleria F.Lli Fabri SNC Riding Boots 107 www.stivalifabbri.it

Iain Cart LTD Horse Supplements 108 www.immubiome.com

BABA-ART Art 110 www.baba-art.be

Gervi NV Jaccuzzi's & 
Hotsprings

111 www.gervi.be

S&B Catering Food & Beverages 113 www.kookkunstenaars.be/

Gelati Festival BVBA Food & Beverages 2, 34 www.trendband.be

Ibis Food & Beverages 26, 59 www.ibis-catering.com

Lieve Hendrickx Horse Supplements Horse Supplements 4, 69 www.group-lh.be

D&F Catering Food & Beverages 40, 89 www.denf-cateringevents.nl

STX Horseboxes Horse Trucks 56, 68 www.stephexhorsetrucks.
com

DS Auto`s Cars 80, 81, 
112

www.dsautomobiles.be
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